\\ K-YACHT TEKNO LINE ©0

K-YACHT TEKNO LINE 90

EXTERNAL LENGHT (MM)
EXTERNAL WIDTH (MM)

EXTERNAL /INTERNAL HEIGHT (CM)
REAR BED (CM)

DIMENSIONS AUXILIARY BED IN DINETTE (CM)
ELEVATING BED (CM)

LOCKER (USEFUL OPENING, CM)
MAX. INTERNAL GARAGE HEIGHT (CM)
BURNERS

COMPRESSOR FRIDGE (L)

STANDARD HEATING SYSTEM

MAX CAPACITY OF GAS LOCKER (KQ)

\\ /MOBILVETTA

HT 2,2 MJ 140 CV

PROFESSIONAL

MOTORHOME

7500
2350
298/208
190x150
O - 216x99
190x145
117x87(72) - 117x87(72)

116

174
COMBI DIESEL 6 kW

10

MAX TANK CAPACITY: FRESH WATER IN DRIVING CONDITIONS

JFRESH WATER WITH STATIONARY VEHICLE / GREY WATER (L) 10 /145 /135

% Homologated seats % Berths with elevating bed @ Berths

S = standard O =optional - = not available
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