







2,2 MJ 140 CV





K-YACHT TEKNO LINE 90	MOTORHOME
EXTERNAL LENGHT (MM)	7500
EXTERNAL WIDTH (MM)	2350
EXTERNAL / INTERNAL HEIGHT (CM)	298/208
REAR BED (CM)	190x150
DIMENSIONS AUXILIARY BED IN DINETTE (CM)	O - 216x99
ELEVATING BED (CM)	190x145
LOCKER (USEFUL OPENING, CM)	117x87(72) - 117x87(72)
MAX. INTERNAL GARAGE HEIGHT (CM)	116
BURNERS	3
COMPRESSOR FRIDGE (L)	174
STANDARD HEATING SYSTEM	COMBI DIESEL 6 kW
MAX CAPACITY OF GAS LOCKER (KG)	10
MAX TANK CAPACITY: FRESH WATER IN DRIVING CONDITIONS /FRESH WATER WITH STATIONARY VEHICLE / GREY WATER (L)	10 / 145 / 135



Homologated seats Berths with elevating bed



Berths

S = standard

O =optional

- = not available



